CMT2210/17LB
CMT2217B
Rev 0.8 | Page 1/25
Features
 Embedded EEPROM
 Frequency Range 300 to 920 MHz
 Data Rate: 0.1 to 40 kbps

 Wireless Alarm and Security Systems
 Remote Keyless Entry (RKE)
Ordering Information
Part Number Frequency Package MOQ
CMT2217B-EQR 300 - 920 MHz QFN16(3x3) 5,000 pcs
CMT2210LB-ESR 300 - 480 MHz SOP8 2,500 pcs
CMT2217LB-ESR 300 - 920 MHz SOP8 2,500 pcs
G
N
D
R
F
IN
G
N
D
V
D
D
CSB
SDA
SCL
NC
X
INN
C
G
P
0
D
O
U
T
NC
NC
NC
NC
1
2
3
4
5 6 7 8
9
10
11
12
13141516
SDA
SCL
CSB
VDD
GND
RFINXIN
2
1
2
3
2
8
7
2
6
54
DOUT
CMT2210L-S
CMT2217B CMT221xLB Top View
Descriptions
The CMT221xB/LB device is an ultra-low power, high
performance, low-cost OOK stand-alone RF receiver for
various 300 to 920 MHz wireless applications. It is part of